TIME TABLES
Creative management in new media, semester 3

01.11.2021 02.11.2021 03.11.2021 04.11.2021 05.11.2021
8:00-9:30
Information security
management
9:45-11:15
Funds raising and Sales techniques of
sponsoring multimedia products
11:30-13:00
Funds raising and Sales techniques of
sponsoring multimedia products
13:45-15.15
Protection of intellectual
property
15.30-17:00
POWER Workshop POWER Workshop
17.15-18.45
19:00-20:30
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08.11.2021 09.11.2021 10.11.2021 11.11.2021 12.11.2021
Technology in social Music in films
media
8:00-9:30
Technology in social
media
9:45-11:15
11:30-13:00
Protection of intellectual
property
13:45-15.15
15.30-17:00
Workshop 3 POWER Workshop
17.15-18.45
Workshop 3
19:00-20:30
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15.11.2021

16.11.2021

17.11.2021

18.11.2021

19.11.2021

Technology in social

Music in films

Information security

media management
8:00-9:30
Technology in social Music in films Information security
media management
9:45-11:15
Information security
management
11:30-13:00
13:45-15.15
Protection of intellectual Film and television history
property
15.30-17:00
POWER Workshop POWER Workshop Film and television history POWER Workshop POWER Workshop
17.15-18.45

19:00-20:30
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22.11.2021

23.11.2021

24.11.2021

25.11.2021

26.11.2021

Technology in social

Music in films

Graphic design basics

media
8:00-9:30
Technology in social Music in films Graphic design basics
media
9:45-11:15
Graphic design basics
11:30-13:00
Protection of intellectual Graphic design basics
property
13:45-15.15
Film and television history Graphic design basics
15.30-17:00
POWER Workshop POWER Workshop Film and television history POWER Workshop POWER Workshop
17.15-18.45

19:00-20:30




