	01.11.2021	02.11.2021	03.11.2021	04.11.2021	05.11.2021
8:00-9:30					
9:45-11:15					Information security management
11:30-13:00			Funds raising and sponsoring		Sales techniques of multimedia products
13:45-15.15			Funds raising and sponsoring		Sales techniques of multimedia products
15.30-17:00		Protection of intellectual property			
17.15-18.45				POWER Workshop	POWER Workshop
19:00-20:30					

	08.11.2021	09.11.2021	10.11.2021	11.11.2021	12.11.2021
8:00-9:30	Technology in social media		Music in films		
9:45-11:15	Technology in social media				
11:30-13:00					
13:45-15.15		Protection of intellectual property			
15.30-17:00					
17.15-18.45	Workshop 3	POWER Workshop			
19:00-20:30	Workshop 3				

	15.11.2021	16.11.2021	17.11.2021	18.11.2021	19.11.2021
	T I I I I I	Marine Cl			
8:00-9:30	Technology in social media	Music in films			Information security management
9:45-11:15	Technology in social media	Music in films			Information security management
11:30-13:00					Information security management
13:45-15.15					
15.30-17:00		Protection of intellectual property	Film and television history		
17.15-18.45	POWER Workshop	POWER Workshop	Film and television history	POWER Workshop	POWER Workshop
19:00-20:30					

	22.11.2021	23.11.2021	24.11.2021	25.11.2021	26.11.2021
8:00-9:30	Technology in social media	Music in films		Graphic design basics	
9:45-11:15	Technology in social media	Music in films		Graphic design basics	
11:30-13:00				Graphic design basics	
13:45-15.15		Protection of intellectual property		Graphic design basics	
15.30-17:00			Film and television history	Graphic design basics	
17.15-18.45	POWER Workshop	POWER Workshop	Film and television history	POWER Workshop	POWER Workshop
19:00-20:30					